
MIAMI VALLEY DANCE COUNCIL 

FRIENDSHIP BADGE 

 

Guidelines 

1. Visit ten (10) different Miami Valley Dance Council member square dance clubs where 

you are not a member and that your club is not raiding or retrieving. 

2. The form must be signed during the dance by the Raid Chair or President of the club you 

are visiting. 

3. Give the completed form to your club Raid Chair to submit to the Miami Valley Dance 

Council Awards Chair. 

 

 

 

 

Name of Dancer_______________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 Name of Club  Signature of Raid Chair or President 

1 
  

2 
  

3 
  

4 
  

5 
  

6 
  

7 
  

8 
  

9 
  

10 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Revised 7/6/19 


